S.S. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GAURA MAKHDUMPUR GHAZIPUR (U.P) 233304

FEE DETAIL FOR 2025-2026

CLASS

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEP

oCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MARCH

LAST DUE DATE

10th APRIL

10th MAY

10th JUNE

10th JULY

10th AUG

10th SEP

10th OCT

10th NOV

10th DEC

10th JAN

10th FEB

10th MAR

NURSERY

Admission fee -500

Annual charge-1000

Half yearly exam-400

Yearly exm fee-400

TOTAL=2300

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

L.K.GTO U.K.G

Admission fee -500

Annual charge-1000

Half yearly exam-400

Yearly exm fee-400

TOTAL=2300

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

1st TO 5th

Admission fee -500

Annual charge-1000

Half yearly exam-400

Yearly exm fee-400

TOTAL=2300

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

6th TO 8th

Admission fee -500

Annual charge-1000

Half yearly exam-400

Yearly exm fee-400

TOTAL=2300

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

9th

Admission fee -500

Annual charge-1000

Half yearly exam-400

Yearly exm fee-400

TOTAL=2300

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

10th

Admission fee -500

Annual charge-1000

Half yearly exam-400

Yearly exm fee-400

TOTAL=2300

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200




11th

Admission fee -500

Annual charge-1000

Half yearly exam-400

Yearly exm fee-400

TOTAL=2300

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

12th

Admission fee -500

Annual charge-1000

Half yearly exam-400

Yearly exm fee-400

TOTAL=2300

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000




