S.S. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GAURA MAKHDUMPUR GHAZIPUR (U.P) 233304

FEE DETAIL FOR 2025-2026													
CLASS		APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MARCH
LAST DUE DATE		10th APRIL	10th MAY	10th JUNE	10th JULY	10th AUG	10th SEP	10th OCT	10th NOV	10th DEC	10th JAN	10th FEB	10th MAR
NURSERY	Admission fee -500	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400
	Annual charge-1000												
	Half yearly exam-400												
	Yearly exm fee-400												
	TOTAL=2300												
L.K.G TO U.K.G	Admission fee -500	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400	400
	Annual charge-1000												
	Half yearly exam-400												
	Yearly exm fee-400												
	TOTAL=2300												
1st TO 5th	Admission fee -500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500
	Annual charge-1000												
	Half yearly exam-400												
	Yearly exm fee-400												
	TOTAL=2300												
	Admission fee -500	700	700	700	700	700	700	700	700	700	700	700	700
6th TO 8th	Annual charge-1000												
	Half yearly exam-400												
	Yearly exm fee-400												
	TOTAL=2300												
9th	Admission fee -500	900	900	900	900	900	900	900	900	900	900	900	900
	Annual charge-1000 Half yearly exam-400												
	Yearly exm fee-400												
	TOTAL=2300												
10th	Admission fee -500	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200
	Annual charge-1000												
	Half yearly exam-400												
	Yearly exm fee-400												
	TOTAL=2300												
		L	ı				<u> </u>	1	1	1	l		

11th	Admission fee -500 Annual charge-1000 Half yearly exam-400 Yearly exm fee-400 TOTAL=2300	1800	1800	1800	1800	1800	1800	1800	1800	1800	1800	1800	1800
12th	Admission fee -500 Annual charge-1000 Half yearly exam-400 Yearly exm fee-400 TOTAL=2300	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000